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General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethq the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls.ted Entllty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether. company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of |\ o Slgjrelt}"ldi‘llg 35| Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Partly sh(;.res Total nos. 2 ¢ (s)h(;r;:ta 10+ class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying v = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (1) shares shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts VI) 1957) (VIII) As al N % of
&y | a % of Qasseg | OIS gl | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) ey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 4044000 |0 0 4044000 75 4044000 | 0 4044000 | 75
Group
(B) Public 647 1348000 |0 0 1348000 25 1348000 | 0 1348000 | 25
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 652 5392000 |0 0 5392000 100 5392000 | 0 5392000 | 100

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM



Firefox

4 of 15

file:///D:/Divya/Nam%20Securities/BSE%20COMPLIANCE%20FOR%20AGM_2020/Shareholding...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
as a % Shares
No. Of .
No. Of Sl(l)ares assuming full ifurib(eir.ofh pledged or
She;res No. of Underlying conversion of ()(()Icl)e TS otherwise Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying lsjlllle(lir:rsl i Outstanding (;g:l:;?tritelgl(e as a encumbered equity shares
E91Y | shareholder Outstanding YIS | convertible (XIII) held in
@D . Outstanding " percentage of 1
(IT) convertible securities . o, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities Xi and No. Of tal) (XT)= Asa% of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= of total | No.
. (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of held (b) held
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0 0 75 1772500 | 43.8304 | 0 0 4044000
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 25 569400 |42.2404 1080550
Non
© Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(93))] underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 2341900 | 43.4329 |0 0 5124550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlvin shares held | shares ) ] Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ]l;e os?tlog (Vi) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) 1 shares equity Res cints y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p (V) 1957) (VIID) Total
(VI o Class eg: | Class ota
held Asa % of x Total Voting
eg:
V) (A+B+C2) By rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
9] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
(Szla(-l”l;otal 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+AQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 610 487798 487798 [ 9.05 487798 487798 |9.05

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM



Firefox

6 of 15

file:///D:/Divya/Nam%20Securities/BSE%20COMPLIANCE%20FOR%20AGM_2020/Shareholding...

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 21 695580 695580 12.9 695580 695580 | 12.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 16 164622 164622 | 3.05 164622 164622 | 3.05
(specify)
(81;1;)(—?:1;0‘[31 647 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 647 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
(H+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 652 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 652 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of ledeed or
; : Locked in shares | P o &%
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (XID) encumbered | o ity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) hgl dtiyn
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa % |No.(a) | Shares | " qp oo
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
Sub-Total
75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
(A1)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.05 15093 |3.09 220348
(a(ii)) 12.9 505307 |72.65 695580
(e) 3.05 49000 |29.77 164622
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Sub-Total
25 569400 |42.24 1080550
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25 569400 |42.24 1080550
(B)=(B)()+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2341900 | 43.43 5124550
)T otal (A+B+C 100 2341900 | 43.43 5124550

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani
Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu
Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Ashwani Goyal & Sons
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPG7336H

AIHPG3564E

AJMPG2797H

ACYPG9503A

AABHA6452M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class egy

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

404000

353000

324000

374500

317000

1772500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.86

61.39

45.06

99.87

42.27

43.83

Number of Shares

pledged or other

wise encumber

ed (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vinit Gupta HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AADHV2505G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

16

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

4893

2249

157480

56800

164622

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD

4893

2249

157480

56800

164622

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.04

2.92

1.05

3.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4893

2249

157480

56800

164622
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Total 4893

2249

157480

56800

164622

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09

0.04

2.92

1.05

3.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.04

2.92

1.05

3.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

49000

49000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.12

29.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4893

2249

157480

56800

164622

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

)etails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | Date
. creat
Whether by virtue of:
;i)ssﬁl"“ Nationality ;issﬂort Nationality . acqu
’ (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on E : O_f .
case of . e case of . . distributable | Exerci XCICISC sieni
lame PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting 1stributable | bxercise | o g
;1 ) Any other t"} . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant bene
or@gnl is selected) or.elgnl is selected) any other | control |, "o mter
nationa nationa distribution
Ashwani
shwani |\ cpG7336H India Goyal& |\ \BHAG6452M India 13.91 |0 0 Yes Yes 20-12
joyal Sons
HUF
Total: | 13.91 (0 0

15-11-2021, 4:35 PM



