General information about company							
Scrip code	538395						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE792G01011						
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	De	claratio	on		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rig class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000	0	0	4044000	75	4044000	0	4044000	75	
(B)	Public	647	1348000	0	0	1348000	25	1348000	0	1348000	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	652	5392000	0	0	5392000	100	5392000	0	5392000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spo	ecified so	ecurities	5			
Category	tegory Category of Under	reholder Outstanding Underlyin		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	75	1772500	43.8304	0	0	4044000	
(B)	Public	0	0	0	25	569400	42.2404			1080550	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0		0	0			0	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0		0	0			0	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	0	0	0	100	2341900	43.4329	0	0	5124550	

r	Fable II - Stater	ment showi	ng share	eholdiı	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights ha each class of securities (IX)			d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
А	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	holding patt	ern of th	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter (	Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	610	487798			487798	9.05	487798		487798	9.05

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	695580			695580	12.9	695580	695580	12.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	16	164622			164622	3.05	164622	164622	3.05
Sub-Total (B)(3)		647	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		647	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder		 	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		652	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100
Total (A+B+C)		652	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100

Fir	efox	

Ta	ble II - Stater	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and ]	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number Locked i (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and Prom	noter Grou	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
(2)	Foreign					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareholder	•	•			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	15								
(a(i))				9.05	15093	3.09			220348	
(a(ii))				12.9	505307	72.65			695580	
(e)				3.05	49000	29.77			164622	

Sub-Total (B)(3)				25	569400	42.24			1080550
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25	569400	42.24			1080550
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	sharel	nolder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2341900	43.43			5124550
Total (A+B+C )				100	2341900	43.43			5124550

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ААСРG7336Н	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)	·		
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Class eg:y						
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	404000	353000	324000	374500	317000	1772500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.86	61.39	45.06	99.87	42.27	43.83
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter G	omoter Promoter Group
--------------------------------------	-----------------------

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF HUF							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Vinit Gupta HUF	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				AADHV2505G	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	3	11	1	16					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4893	2249	157480	56800	164622					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4893	2249	157480	56800	164622					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.05					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	4893	2249	157480	56800	164622					

Class eg:y					
Total	4893	2249	157480	56800	164622
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.04	2.92	1.05	3.05
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	49000	0	49000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	31.12	0	29.77
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4893	2249	157480	56800	164622

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

						significant	beneficia	al owners							
Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date			
		Passport	sport	Nationality			Passport	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of			creat acqu		
lame	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signi bene
lshwani Joyal	AACPG7336H		India		Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	AABHA6452M		India		13.91	0	0	Yes	Yes	20-12
		1			•		•		Total:	13.91	0	0		•	. <u> </u>